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Online Uniform Service 

Welcome to Spartan School World 

The Northfield Primary School uniform range is now 
available via the following option: 

https://www.spartanschoolworld.com.au 

Select Northfield Primary School from the “ FIND MY 
SCHOOL” list of schools. 

Place your order. 

Choose weekly delivery to school or home/private address. 

Shipping Options 

Free School Delivery: Weekly during school terms. 

(Orders received by Tuesday will be despatched on Wednesday.) 

Postage to private address: $12.50 per order. 

Please allow 4 - 5 days for delivery after despatch of your 
order. 

An order confirmation will be sent once your order is 
processed. 

Customer Service 

Ph: 1800 815 557 

Email: onlineorders@spartanss.com.au 

Our current uniform shop will remain open until Friday, 
17th May, week 3, as per usual operating days Wed, 

Thurs & Fri 8.30am - 9am. Minimal stock is available while 
stocks last. 

IMPORTANT DIARY DATES 

Friday, 10th May 

 Northfield Cross Country 

Thursday, 16th May 

 SAPSASA District Cross Country Day 

Monday, 20th May 

 Principal Tour 

Thursday, 23rd May 

 Pupil Free Day - Preschool Only 

Monday, 27th May 

 Principal Tour 

Tuesday, 28th May 

 Assembly - 9:05am 

Wednesday, 5th June 

 SAPSASA Boys Knockout Netball at Cedar 

Thursday, 6th June 

 State Cross Country Day at Oakbank 

Monday, 10th June 

 Public Holiday - King’s Birthday 

Monday, 11th June - Friday, 14th June 

 Dental Van 

Kids Helpline 
Kids Helpline is Australia’s only free 
(even from a mobile), confidential 
24/7 online and phone counselling 
service for young people aged 5 to 

25. 

If you need to speak to a 
counsellor, call 1800 55 1800, 24 

hours a day, 7 days a week. 

https://kidshelpline.com.au 
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